侧板， SPM
??????????????????????????????????????
??
Description: Easy one man assembly. Sealed by an extruded, one piece polyurethane gasket and mounted with 8 screws and
new patented retainers. Can be replaced by the side door DNS.
Material: 1.5 mm steel plate.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Protection: IP 55, TYPE 12, 13 in combination with MCS. IP66, TYPE 4, 12, 13 in combination with MCS-HP.

颜色代码 : RAL 7035
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 外壳材料
SPM1606R5 SPM1606R5 1600mm 19mm 600mm 低碳钢
SPM2008R5 SPM2008R5 2000mm 19mm 800mm 低碳钢
SPM1406R5 SPM1406R5 1400mm 19mm 600mm 低碳钢
SPM1804R5 SPM1804R5 1800mm 19mm 400mm 低碳钢
SPM1808R5 SPM1808R5 1800mm 19mm 800mm 低碳钢
SPM2006R5 SPM2006R5 2000mm 19mm 600mm 低碳钢
SPM2208R5 SPM2208R5 2200mm 19mm 800mm 低碳钢
SPM2005R5 SPM2005R5 2000mm 19mm 500mm 低碳钢
SPM2004R5 SPM2004R5 2000mm 19mm 400mm 低碳钢
SPM2206R5 SPM2206R5 2200mm 19mm 600mm 低碳钢
SPM1806R5 SPM1806R5 1800mm 19mm 600mm 低碳钢
SPM1805R5 SPM1805R5 1800mm 19mm 500mm 低碳钢
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent